
 

 

OM PUBLIC SCHOOL,GOHANA 

     Fee Structure for the session 2025-26 

      (Registration Fee Rs.300/-(Non Refundable For New Admission Only) 

Class/std. Admission 

Fee (Only 

for New 

Admission) 

Annual  

Development

Charges 

   Tuition Fee Total for New 

Admission 

including April 

Fee 

Total for Old 

Students 

including 

April Fee 

F1 Rs 1000/- Rs 8000/- Rs 2000/- Rs 11,000/- ………….. 

F2  Rs 1000/- Rs 8000/- Rs 2100/- Rs 11,100/- Rs10,100/- 

F3 Rs 1000/- Rs 8000/- Rs 2300/- Rs 11,300/- Rs10,300/- 

I Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2500/- Rs 12,500/- Rs 11,500/- 

II Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2500/- Rs 12,500/- Rs 11,500/- 

III Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2600/- Rs 12,600/- Rs 11,600/- 

IV Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2600/- Rs 12,600/- Rs 11,600/- 

V Rs 1000/- Rs 9000/- Rs 2600/- Rs 12,600/- Rs 11,600/- 

VI Rs 2000/- Rs 10,000/- Rs 2700/- Rs 14,700/- Rs 12,700/- 

VII Rs 2000/- Rs 10,000/- Rs 2900/- Rs 14,900/- Rs 12,900/- 

VIII Rs 2000/- Rs 10,000/- Rs 2900/- Rs 14,900/- Rs 12,900/- 

IX   Rs 2000/- Rs 11,000/- Rs 3100/- Rs 16,100/- Rs 14,100/- 

X Rs 2000/- Rs 11,000/- Rs 3100/- Rs 16,100/- Rs 14,100/- 

XI 

(Commerce,Art, 

Science) 

Rs 2000/- Rs 13,000/- Rs 3300/- Rs 18,300/- Rs 16,300/- 

XII 

(Commerce,Art, 

Science) 

Rs 2000/- Rs 13,000/- Rs 3600/- Rs 18,600/- Rs 16,600/- 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fee Concession Provision  

S.No. Description  Fee Exemption Remarks 

1. Teacher’s Ward 50% Tuition Fee No Real Brother/Sister 

Concession 

2. Real Brother/Sister 

Concession 

25% Annual  Development 

Charges 

In case of the real elder 

brother/ sister 

 

 

 

 

 

 


